RTR 2023 10K
Results
Last Name
Deemer
Jones
Horn
Zbitnoff
Finnegan
Fox
Ferreira
Scholze
Vining

Fried

Pysher

Pysher
Wegman-Lawless
Deemer

First Name
Charlotte
Bria
Natalie
Anna
Shannon
Lisa
Kristen
Myra
Velma

Levi
Henry
Chad
Francis
Maddox

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Bib Number Time

209
204
203
206
201
202
211
205
212

207
214
213
210
208

0:51:56
0:56:51
0:58:52
0:58:52
1:03:12
1:04:26
1:05:46

0:41:04
0:45:50
0:45:51
0:47:28
1:03:36

SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED



