RTR 2023 10K Results					
Last Name	First Name	Gender	Bib Number	Time	
Deemer	Charlotte	Female	209	0:51:56	
Jones	Bria	Female	204	0:56:51	
Horn	Natalie	Female	203	0:58:52	
Zbitnoff	Anna	Female	206	0:58:52	
Finnegan	Shannon	Female	201	1:03:12	
Fox	Lisa	Female	202	1:04:26	
Ferreira	Kristen	Female	211	1:05:46	
Scholze	Myra	Female	205		SCRATCHED
Vining	Velma	Female	212		SCRATCHED
Fried	Levi	Male	207	0:41:04	
Pysher	Henry	Male	214	0:45:50	
Pysher	Chad	Male	213	0:45:51	
Wegman-Lawless	Francis	Male	210	0:47:28	
Deemer	Maddox	Male	208	1:03:36	